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Run Date: 12/14/18 City of Chas./Goose Creek/Hanahan 11-12 Girls
Run Time: 10:16A User:   419

Sponsors Harris Teeter and Roper St. Francis

Day Date Time Facility Game Away Team Name Home Team Name Away Score Home

Thu 01/10/2019  7:45P GYM-AWCCC-AWCCC    1 Chick fil A AWCCC Rattlers ______________ - _____________
Sat 01/12/2019  1:00P GYM-GCVB-GCVB    2 Hanahan Jazz GC Lady Gators ______________ - _____________

Mon 01/14/2019  7:30P GYM-JIRC-JIRC    3 GC Lady Gators Chick fil A ______________ - _____________
Wed 01/16/2019  7:45P GYM-AWCCC-AWCCC    4 Hanahan Jazz AWCCC Rattlers ______________ - _____________
Sat 01/19/2019  1:00P GYM-GCVB-GCVB    5 GC Lady Gators AWCCC Rattlers ______________ - _____________
Sat 01/19/2019  1:00P GYM-HAN1-HAN1    6 Chick fil A Hanahan Jazz ______________ - _____________

Sat 01/26/2019  1:00P GYM-GCVB-GCVB    7 Chick fil A GC Lady Gators ______________ - _____________
Sat 01/26/2019  1:00P GYM-HAN1-HAN1    8 Hanahan Jazz AWCCC Rattlers ______________ - _____________

Mon 01/28/2019  6:00P GYM-BLRC-FULL    9 AWCCC Rattlers GC Lady Gators ______________ - _____________
Mon 01/28/2019  7:00P GYM-BLRC-FULL   10 Hanahan Jazz Chick fil A ______________ - _____________
Sat 02/02/2019  1:00P GYM-HAN1-HAN1   11 GC Lady Gators Hanahan Jazz ______________ - _____________
Sat 02/02/2019  2:00P GYM-JIRC-JIRC   12 AWCCC Rattlers Chick fil A ______________ - _____________

Mon 02/04/2019  7:45P GYM-AWCCC-AWCCC   13 AWCCC Rattlers GC Lady Gators ______________ - _____________
Thu 02/07/2019  5:45P GYM-AWCCC-AWCCC   14 Chick fil A Hanahan Jazz ______________ - _____________
Sat 02/09/2019  1:00P GYM-HAN1-HAN1   15 AWCCC Rattlers Hanahan Jazz ______________ - _____________
Sat 02/09/2019  3:00P GYM-JIRC-JIRC   16 GC Lady Gators Chick fil A ______________ - _____________

Thu 02/14/2019  5:45P GYM-AWCCC-AWCCC   17 AWCCC Rattlers Chick fil A ______________ - _____________
Sat 02/16/2019  1:00P GYM-GCVB-GCVB   18 GC Lady Gators Hanahan Jazz ______________ - _____________

Schedule Comments: BLRC - Bees Landng Gym 1580 Ashley Gardens


JIRC - JI Rec Gym 1088 Quial Dr. 


AWCCC - Arthur Christopher Gym - 265 Fishburne 


DI School Gym - 2365 Daniel Island Dr.


Hanahan Gym - 3100 Mabeline Rd.


Goose Creek Gym - 519a N Goose Creek Blvd.









LEAGUE TEAM LISTING

Stnd Team Team Name Contact

  1   1 Chick fil A Elizaberth Nicholson
  1   2 AWCCC Rattlers Danielle Capers
  1   3 GC Lady Gators Angela Hiott
  1   4 Hanahan Jazz Thomas Karn


